

1.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Continuation
$$= 1.62 \text{ hect}$$

Abstract of Cost

4-th m B/C Bill
25.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/3. Cleaning and grubbing road land including uprooting					
vide TMB Pg- 19					
Qty- 1.62 hect					
@ 51161.75 / hect					
				= Rs	82882.0
2/10- Const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow					
vide TMB Pg- 20					
Qty= 4516.20 m ³					
@ 183.51 / m ³				= Rs	828768.0
3/11. Granular sub-base by providing well graded materials					
vide TMB Pg- 20, 23					
Qty= 1510.08 m ³					
+ 75.00 m ³					
1585.08 m ³					
@ 1733.61 / m ³				= Rs	2747911.0

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/9. Const ⁿ of embankment with approved materials obtained - - -					
100m lead - - -					
vide TMB Pg - 20					
Qty = 1755.50 m ³					
@ 139.79 / m ³ = Rs					245401.0
5/8. 1000 m Lead					
vide TMB Pg - 20					
Qty = 752.35 m ³					
@ 175.22 / m ³ = Rs					131827.0
6. Providing and fixing of typical masonry sign boards - - -					
vide TMB Pg - 21					
Qty = 2 - Nos.					
@ 9459.01 each					
					24118918.0
7. wbm wrd-3 Providing, laying, spreading and compacting Stone aggregates - - -					
vide TMB Pg - 24					
Qty = 625.46 m ³					

Continuation

c/o to next Pg.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 2375.43			1m ³		
				2m	1485.86.0
					Rs 5541443.0
Add 12% GST + 1% labour				(+)	Rs 720388.0
Cess 13%				=	Rs 6261831.0
Less 0.02% As per				(-)	Rs 1252.0
Agreements				-	Rs 6260579.0
Less pm Bill vide				(-)	2904657.0
Trmb. Pg. 10, 16				(-)	964203.0
of 21				(+)	566278.0
				=	Rs 1825441.00

[Signature]
25/2/22
J.E

[Signature]
10/03/22
AB

[Signature]
16/03/22

Continuation